

7.1 Environmental Consciousness and Sustainability

Year: 2022 – 2023

Bio-Gas Plant

			ALU MUD	NA ALI ST	REET,, OL	D WASHE	RMENPE	т,					
nvoice No. : 00378 Dated : 11-01-2023 Place of Supply : Tamilnadu (33)						Reverse Charge : N TRANSPORT :							
THIR THIR SELA NEAR CHEI Part	nd to : UTHANGAL NADAR COLLE RUTHANGAL NADAR COLLE AVAYAL, R KANNADHASAN NAGAR, NNAI 51 y Mobile No : IN / UIN : 33AAATC	GE GE 3212G1ZG			THIR THIR SELA NEAR CHEN Party	ped to : UTHANGAI UTHANGAI VAYAL, KANNADH INAI 51 Mobile No N / UIN	L NADAF HASAN N	COLLEG	iΕ	G			
S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty.	Unit	List Price	Discount	CGST Rate	CGST Amount	SGST Rate	SGST Amount	Amount(*)		
1.	PHILIPS 7W SOLAR STREET LIGHT 4+4 5metter B, BOX	Nou m.		Pcs. Pcs.	350.00	0.00 % 0.00 %	6.00 % 9.00 %	932.40 94.50	9.00 %	932.40 94.50	17,404.80 1,239.00		
3.	20W LED 4FT PATTI FITTING WH	9405 Z.P 9405 D.Gor	0 2.00	Pcs. Pcs.	230.00	0.00 % 0.00 %	9.00 % 9.00 %		9.00 %	30.60 41.40 4.32	401.20 504.40 56.64		
5.		P-D		Pcs.	A COLOR DE COLOR	0.00 %	9.00 %	4.32		4.32	53.10		
6.				Units		0.00 %	9.00 %	4.05	9.00 %	9.00	118.00		
	2 CORE PVC WIRE			Metre		0.00 %	9.00 %				23.60		
8.		-Solut		Pcs.		0.00 %	9.00 %	1.80		1.80 64.80	849.60		
9.		8536	24.00	Pcs.	a contractor	0.00 %	9.00 %	64.80					
10.		8536 L,k		Pcs.		0.00 %	9.00 %	162.00		162.00	2,124.00		
11.	THE REAL PROPERTY LADIER	Sh		Pcs.	3,885.00	0.00 %	6.00 %	932.40	6.00 %	932.40	17,404.80		
					Less :	Rounded Off	(-)				40,179.14 0.14		
		Grand Total	83.00) Units						₹	40,179.00		
Tax 129 189	% 4,583.00 374.07	0 1,864.80 7 412.47	3,729.6 786.5	50 54									
P	pees Forty Thousand On			ty Nin	e Orly								
and	/	20,		00815 TME	nk detai nercantile ba 0050360940 3L0000008 road,old was	nk Itd	h-21						
E.& 0	ns & Conditions O.E. pods once sold will not be taken by	ack.		Re	eceiver's Sigr	nature ;							
 Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time. Subject to 'Tamilnadu' Jurisdiction only. 					for KALEESHWARI ELECTRICALS Authorised Signatory								
	P. Jorogen	~								0			



7.1 Environmental Consciousness and Sustainability

/	3AJKPR8820L	KALE #7, B/	ALU MUD		X INVOIO RI EL TREET,, OL NNAI-6000 all : kaleeshu	EC D W/	ASHE	RMENPE	т,		C	Driginal Copy	
Date	pice No. : 0085 e of Invoice : 10-06- e of Supply : Tamiln				Reve			: N :					
THII THII SEL NEA CHE Part		LEGE			THIR	UTHA UTHA VAYA KAN INAI S Mobi	NGAL NGAL L, NADH	NADAR IASAN N	COLLEG COLLEG AGAR,	E	G		
	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC Code	Qty.	Unit	List Price	Disco	ount	CGST Rate	CGST Amount	SGST Rate	SGST Amount	Amount(?)	
1.	36"/900MM CG FAN BRIKEN CABIN FAN	oth-	< 1.00	Pcs.	1,550.00	0.00	%	9.00 %	139.50	9.00 %	139.50	1,829.00	
	36 WATT LED SET	Vanda	2.00		2,250.00			9.00 %	405.00	9.00 %	405.00	5,310.00	
	1SQ MM (90 MTR) FRLS	1		PCS.	1 380.00		-	9.00 %	205.20	9.00 %	205.20	2,690.40	
	CAMERA BOX	8538	1.00 4.00		950.00 35.00		%	9.00 %	85.50	9.00 %	85.50	1,121.00	
	H.D.M.I. WIRE		1.00		250.00			9.00 %	12.60	9.00 % 9.00 %	12.60	165.20	
7.	CAT 6 WIRE 305 MTR	Commest			6,750.00			9.00 %	607.50	9.00 %	22.50 607.50	295.00	
8.	3/4 " CASING AND CAPING	1	5.00	Units	60.00			9.00 %	27.00	9.00 %	27.00	7,965.00	
9.	2" CASING ND CAPING	al States I	1.00		160.00			9.00 %	14.40	9.00 %	14.40	188.80	
	1SQ MM (90 MTR) FRLS		5.00		950.00		%	9.00 %	427.50	9.00 %	427.50	5,605.00	
	3W COB FITTING	1 1		Units		0.00		9.00 %	3.24	9.00 %	3.24	42.48	
	SPRING BOX		9.00		150.00		%	6.00 %	81.00	6.00 %	81.00	1,512.00	
	10MTR TAPE ROLL DEER			Units	15.00	0.00	% %	9.00 %	6.75	9.00 %	6.75	88.50	
15	1.5 SQ MM (90 MTR) FRLS	Culton los			1,380.00			9.00 %	4.05	9.00 %	4.05	53.10	
. A.	S WATT LED SET	Custor Loir	5.00		380.00			9.00 %	171.00	9.00 %	124.20	1,628.40	
	6MM PVC GRIP 50PC		1.00		18.00			9.00 %	1.62	9.00 %	1.62	2,242.00	
	25*6 Star Sr 4 SQ WIRE			Dozen	1 5.00	0.00		9.00 %	0.90	9.00 %	0.90	11.80	
	A/C BOX SET -Box		20.00		1			9.00 %	68.40	9.00 %	68.40	896.80	
	48" FAN BRIGHT GOLD	Isenat	4.00		450.00			9.00 %	40.50	9.00 %	40.50	531.00	
22.	22W GM PANAL	~ · ·	12.00		2,200.00 450.00			9.00 %	792.00	9.00 %	792.00	10,384.00	
23.	300.MM TIE	7		Units	150.00			9.00 %	324.00 13.50	6.00 % 9.00 %	324.00 13.50	6,048.00	
				1. A. A.	1			11		100 10	13.30	177.00 49,159.72	
Add : Rounded Off (+) Totals c/o 97.00 Units										0.28			
			97.00	Units							L	49,160.00	
E.& C				R	eceiver's Sig	natur	re:						
 Goods once sold will not be taken back. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time. Subject to 'Tamilnadu' Jurisdiction only. 					for KALEESHWARI ELECTRICA Authorised Signate								